ZERODECK & A-PED
Non-combustible Decking System
Catalogue 2022
A
RATED
Contents
ZERODECK Finishes 		  2

Density				    1.5g/cm3
Flexural strength			   20MPa
Point load@400 ctrs			  >3KN as per BS EN 1991-1-1
Point load@300 ctrs 			  >4KN as per BS EN 1991-1-1
Distributed load@400 ctrs		  >4KN as per BS EN 1991-1-1
Distributed load@300 ctrs 		  >5KN as per BS EN 1991-1-1
Finish	 				    Matt wood grain
Fire performance 			   Euroclass A1 to EN 13501
A-PED Model * With A-PED-JOIST-20
& ZERODECK
With A-PED-JOIST-40
 & ZERODECK
A-PED-33-48 78 - 93mm 98-113mm
A-PED-48-65 93 - 110mm 113-130mm
A-PED-57-82 102 - 127mm 122-147mm
A-PED-72-117 117 - 162mm 137-182mm
A-PED-105-150 150 - 195mm 170-215mm
A-PED-140-185 185 - 230mm 205-250mm
A-PED-175-220 220 - 265mm 240-285mm
A-PED-210-255 255 - 300mm 275-320mm
A-PED-245-290 290 - 335mm 310-355mm
A-PED-280-325 325 - 370mm 345-440mm
A-PED-315-360 360 - 405mm 380-425mm
A-PED-350-395 395 - 440mm 415-460mm
Finished Floor Level using the A-PED SYSTEM
6
info@outdoordeck.co.uk - outdoordeck.co.uk - +44 020 8977 0820
Get in touch